
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 晴 28.8 1.70 1750.0 68,040 68,040 67,531 100.8

2 晴 30.7 6.60 2731.0 106,181 174,221 135,062 129.0

3 晴 31.5 7.70 2699.0 104,937 279,158 202,593 137.8

4 晴 32.4 12.10 2908.0 113,063 392,221 270,124 145.2

5 晴 32.7 12.80 2977.0 115,746 507,967 337,655 150.4

6 晴 33.0 12.70 3462.0 134,603 642,570 405,186 158.6

7 晴 30.8 10.80 2767.0 107,581 750,151 472,717 158.7

8 晴 33.0 12.40 2513.0 97,705 847,856 540,248 156.9

9 晴 34.1 12.10 3086.0 119,984 967,840 607,779 159.2

10 晴 32.5 9.40 2991.0 116,290 1,084,130 675,310 160.5

11 曇 29.3 0.30 1894.0 73,639 1,157,769 742,841 155.9

12 晴 29.9 4.20 2052.0 79,782 1,237,550 810,372 152.7

13 雨 27.3 1.20 1311.0 50,972 1,288,522 877,903 146.8

14 雨 29.7 0.80 1185.0 46,073 1,334,595 945,434 141.2

15 晴 29.3 7.70 2237.0 86,975 1,421,569 1,012,965 140.3

16 晴 30.5 12.70 3620.0 140,746 1,562,315 1,080,496 144.6

17 雨 29.3 0.50 1107.0 43,040 1,605,355 1,148,027 139.8

18 晴 28.4 6.10 1968.0 76,516 1,681,871 1,215,558 138.4

19 晴 25.7 8.20 2681.0 104,237 1,786,108 1,283,089 139.2

20 晴 27.7 4.70 2400.0 93,312 1,879,420 1,350,620 139.2

21 曇 27.5 0.20 1009.0 39,230 1,918,650 1,418,151 135.3

22 晴 30.0 2.00 1748.0 67,962 1,986,612 1,485,682 133.7

23 晴 28.3 5.10 2526.0 98,211 2,084,823 1,553,213 134.2

24 晴 29.3 6.10 3167.0 123,133 2,207,956 1,620,744 136.2

25 曇 25.3 8.00 2938.0 114,229 2,322,186 1,688,275 137.5

26 曇 26.1 4.00 2216.0 86,158 2,408,344 1,755,806 137.2

27 晴 28.2 4.30 2470.0 96,034 2,504,377 1,823,337 137.4

28 晴 28.8 8.00 3079.0 119,712 2,624,089 1,890,868 138.8

29 晴 26.4 3.90 1183.0 45,995 2,670,084 1,958,399 136.3

30 曇 21.8 0.00 522.0 20,295 2,690,379 2,025,930 132.8

31 曇 24.1 0.00 938.0 36,469 2,726,849 2,093,461 130.3

186.30 70135.0 2,726,849

6.01 2262.4 87,963

499h 1736.9 67,531
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